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2021 Annual Online Training
Membership

Meeting ASCIP offers a comprehensive Learning Management System (LMS) for online

) training which includes advanced tracking and management capabilities
Seminars & allowing members to assign training to employees and track their completion.
Webinars Training can be assigned to particular groups of employees to help you comply
with various training requirements, whether it be” Sexual Harassment Prevention” for

Online Training your management team or”’Accident Prevention” for all employees. Once assigned

Brit Team Platform Log- the training, LMS will do the rest — notification of required completion date, send
In Instructions reminder notices, then notify the administrator of completion.
ggs\clall?r-clags LMS This enhanced training system is being offered as one more benefit to ASCIP’s
. Property & Liability and Workers’ Compensation program members at no additional
Syntrio Log-In cost, and can be accessed 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.
Instructions
Brit Team LMS Library We will be happy to visit your site to provide a hands-on demonstration on the

capabilities of the LMS and its ease of use. We believe the LMS will prove to be

Syntrio Library invaluable to your organization and employees due to its potential to educate

Request a Training employees on injury prevention, protection of assets and to help you comply with
Subject your numerous training needs.
Resources Please contact us right away to sign up for this service, or to ask any questions.

Your ASCIP LMS contacts are Martha Espinoza and Kim Kennedy at 562-404-8029
or training_info@ascip.org. We look forward to hearing from you!

Training Links

Brit Team LMS =

Syntrio =

Asbestos and Lead Awareness Training =
CDC "Heads Up" training

Mandated Reporter - California
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Contact Info Useful Links

Main Office/Southern California Email Login
Claims Handling:

16550 Bloomfield Avenue

Cerritos, CA 90703

CIPA Email

CAJPA
Cal/lOSHA

California Laws (Ed, Govt,

Northern California Claims Handling:
1531 "I" Street, Suite 100

Sacramento, CA 95814 Insurance, Vehicle Codes, etc.)

Brit Team LMS Training
Email: ascip_info@ascip.org PARMA
Phone: (562) 404-8029 PRIMA

Fax: (562) 404-8038 SELF
Syntrio Training
WeTip

Find us on LinkedIn

Join Our Mailing List
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Company Name*

Subscribe

You will receive communications from
ASCIP when you subscribe here.
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Course ID
RSCCD_001_ORG
RSCCD_002_ORG
RSCCD_003_v2
RSCCD_005_ORG
RSCCD_006_ORG
RSCCD_007_ORG
RSCCD_008_ORG
RSCCD_010_ORG
NEWSHEE2019
setu203

scomp150

ASCIP FAQ

ASCIP- RHF- High School
ascip001
ASCIP006-11PP-Safety
ascip011-heat-illness
ascip012-doing-good
ascip20-chemhyg
ASCIP-AB1432
ASCIP-Sandy Hook Youtube
Avoiding_Phishing
DHS Active shooter-Youtube
Diastat Youtube
RHF-Elementary
RHF-Intermediate
scomp040
scomp057
scomp061
scomp062_ascip
scomp062_sp
scomp106
scompl107
scompl109
scompl119
scompl28
scompl3l
scompl33
scompl40
scompl41
scompl53
scompl60

scust004
setu204_es
sprod077

sprod097

sprod099

ssfty008

ssfty017

ssfty019

ssfty020

ssfty022
ssfty030_ascip
ssfty033

Course Title

RSCCD Title IX Staff Training

RSCCD Hazcom Training

RSCCD Bloodborne Pathogens Training v.2

RSCCD Ladder Safety

RSCCD Back Injury Prevention

New Employee Safety Orientation

RSCCD Annual Hazardous Waste Refresher Training
RSCCD Lab Safety 2019

002.
005.
004.

SB1343: CA Preventing Workplace Harassment, Employees
AB1825: Workplace Harassment Prevention Version 2
AB1825: Workplace Harassment Prevention Version 1

ASCIP LMS Instructions

054.
015.
009.
013.
012.
018.
001.
055.
021.
056.
051.
052.
053.
026.
034.
043.
007.
006.
038.
047.
060.
045.
033.
020.
037.
036.
061.
059.
031.
057.
003.
035.
025.
024.
032.
017.
046.
011.
023.
008.
048.

Run, Hide Fight, High School (SAUSD)

Special Ed Liability Exposures: Prevention and Damage Control
Iliness Prevention Plan

Heat lliness Prevention

DOING GOOD WHEN THINGS GO BAD

Chemical Hygiene CCD

Mandated Reporter

Sandy Hook Promise(Leakage)

Avoiding Phishing Message Threats

Active Shooter Situation: Options for Consideration

Diastat Youtube

Run, Hide, Fight-Elementary

Run, Hide, Fight-Intermediate

Disability Discrimination and Accommodation

Understanding the Family and Medical Leave Act

Valuing Diversity: Employee Edition

VIPS Very Important Points: New Employee Trainings ASCIP
(VIPS)Orientacion Para Personal Nuevo para Distritos Escolares y Universitarios
Preventing Unlawful Harassment for Supervisors: College and University Edition
Preventing Unlawful Harassment: College and University Edition
Ethics and Code of Conduct for Government Contractors
Preventing Unlawful Retaliation in the Workplace

HIPAA Privacy and Security Basics

Campus Aware: Sexual Violence Prevention Program

Legal Aspects of Interviewing and Hiring

Meal & Rest Break Training

Valuing Diversity for Government Contractors

Preventing Unlawful Workplace Harassment: Employee Edition
Ethics and Code of Conduct

One to One: Customer Service Success

California Prevencidn del acoso en el lugar de trabajo para empleados
Handling Conflict: An Employees' Guide

Creating a Bully-Free Workplace: Manager Edition

Creating a Bully-Free Workplace: Employee Edition

ErgoNet: A Training Guide for Healthy Office Work

Hazardous Waste Management

Preventing Workplace Violence: Employee Edition

Hazardous Energy Control

Confined Spaces

Utility Cart- Powered Industrial Truck Safety

Fire Extinguisher Safety



ssfty036 030. Electrical Safety Awareness

ssfty037 016. Laboratory Safety

ssfty039 027. DOT Hazardous Materials Transportation: General Awareness
ssfty044 028. DOT: Marking, Labeling, and Placarding

ssfty046 029. DOT: Shipping Papers

ssfty054 058. Incident Command

ssfty058 019. Fall Protection

ssfty064 039. Personal Protective Equipment: Eye & Face Protection
ssfty065 042. Personal Protective Equipment: Head Protection
ssfty066 040. Personal Protective Equipment: Foot Protection
ssfty067 041. Personal Protective Equipment: Hand & Arm Protection
ssfty172 014. Bloodborne Pathogens

ssfty184 049. Back Injury Prevention

ssfty185 050. Ladder Safety

ssfty190 022. Defensive Driving

ssfty200 010. SDS-Chemical Hazard Communication

ssfty213 Personal Protective Equipment: EYE AND FACE
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